MODEL LCA10S-5 LCA10S-5-H LCA10S-12 LCA10S-15 LCA10S-24
MAX OUTPUT WATTAGE[W] 10 10 10.8 10.5 12
DC OUTPUT 5V 2A 5V 2A 12V 0.9A 15V 0.7A 24V 0.5A
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL LCA10S-5 LCA10S-5-H LCA10S-12 LCA10S-15 LCA10S-24
INPUT
VOLTAGE[V] AC85 - 132 1f or DC110 - 170
CURRENT[A] ACIN 100V 0.3typ (Io=100%)

AC-DC Power Supplies Open Frame/Enclosed type
LC A 150 S -5 -O
Ordering information
1Series name
2100/120V input
3Output wattage
4Single output
5Output voltage
6Optional  *4
C :with Coating
G :Low leakage current
S :with Chassis
SN :with Chassis & cover
Y :with Potentiometer
R
1 2 3 4 5 6
LCA
LCA-14
Recommended EMI/EMC Filter
NAC-06-472
High voltage pulse noise type : NAP series
Low leakage current type : NAM series
*The EMI/EMC Filter is recommended
*to connect with several devices.
¡DERATING CURVE
¡RISE TIME & FALL TIME (LCA150S-5)
¡OVERCURRENT CHARACTERISTICS (LCA150S-5)
¡STATIC CHARACTERISTICS (LCA150S-5)
LCA
LCA-15
LCA150S
External view
Performance data
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Cosel:
  LCA10S-15-GY  LCA150S-36-SNY  LCA15S-12-C  LCA100S-36-S  LCA30S-24-C  LCA50S-5-CY  LCA75S-3
LCA50S-15-G  LCA50S-24-G  LCA100S-48-SN  LCA100S-12  LCA30S-15-CY  LCA150S-24-SNH  LCA100S-24-SNH
LCA150S-24-GH  LCA75S-15-C  LCA150S-36-C  LCA30S-3-D3.3  LCA100S-12-SNC  LCA150S-12-CG  LCA50S-36
LCA30SA-5  LCA15S-24-C  LCA50S-24-HY  LCA10S-5  LCA100S-24-S  LCA30S-12-Y  LCA150S-12-S  LCA100S-48-
Y  LCA50S-12  LCA100S-12-Y  LCA150S-24-SNY  LCA150S-24-HQ  LCA75S-5-Y  LCA150S-24-CHY  LCA30S-12-C
LCA10SA-15-C  LCA75S-15-Y  LCA100S-5-G  LCA150S-48-SNY  LCA30SA-12-E  LCA10S-12-Y  LCA75S-12-C
LCA30S-24-GY  LCA100S-48  LCA50S-5-Q  LCA100S-12-G  LCA150S-48-C  LCA15S-5-Q  LCA10S-15-YD15.5
LCA15SA-12  LCA150S-3-D3.3  LCA100S-5-SN  LCA10S-5-G  LCA150S-5-C  LCA50S-12-G  LCA30SA-15-E
LCA30S-5-C  LCA75S-5-CY  LCA150S-24-SH  LCA150S-15-C  LCA100S-15-Y  LCA10S-24-G  LCA30S-5-Q  LCA30S-
48-CY  LCA15S-12-Q  LCA10SA-24-C  LCA30S-36  LCA75S-24  LCA100S-36-SNY  LCA50S-48  LCA150S-15-SN
LCA10S-12-C  LCA75S-36-G  LCA15S-24-GY  LCA100S-48-SNG  LCA30SA-12-Y  LCA150S-15-CY  LCA50S-36-Y
LCA150S-24-SNHY  LCA15S-24-CY  LCA100S-3-S  LCA150S-3-SN  LCA75S-12-G  LCA150S-5-CG  LCA10SA-12-C
LCA10S-12-CY  LCA150S-24-HY  LCA15S-15  LCA10S-15-I  LCA150S-36-Y  LCA30SA-5-E  LCA100S-24-SNHY
LCA100S-24  LCA75S-5-GY  LCA100S-12-C  LCA150S-15-YD15.3  LCA30S-36-C  LCA100S-5  LCA50S-48-Y